INDIVIDUAL RELEASE AND INDEMNIFICATION FOR USE OF FACILITIES AT MOFFAT COUNTY

The undersigned is a participant in an activity to be c is owned by Moffat County.	onducted at	, which
The proposed activity is:		
The scheduled date of the proposed activity is:		
The undersigned hereby agrees to release Moffat Coufrom any claim for damage, injury, or loss resulting f hold harmless, indemnify, and defend Moffat County limited to costs and attorney fees incurred in litigatio described above or resulting from the participation of assumes the risks inherent in said activity. The Underofficials, employees, volunteers and agents from any agents, subcontractors or invitees during the Undersignation of the County of the County of the County of the Undersignation of the County of th	from the participation by the undersign, Colorado, against all claims, damagn, arising by, through, or under the unstance of the undersigned in the activity involversigned shall fully defend, indemnify and all liability or loss that may arise	ned in the activity described above, and to ges, awards, or costs, including but not indersigned's connection with the activity was certain risks, and the undersigned hereby and release Moffat County and its elected from activities of the Undersigned, its
If the participant in the proposed activity is under by a parent or guardian on behalf of the participa		ase and Indemnification shall be executed
Dated thisday of, 2	0	
Printed Name of Participant		
Signature (Participant)		
Printed Name (Parent or Guardian - If under	· 18 yrs of age)	
Signature (Parent or Guardian)		
Address		
Address		
Phone		

Driver's License # (attach copy)